
From To

EDUCATION
8131117-

2413374

8131117-

2413659
301 50

EDUCATION
8131117-

2413662

8131117-

2413892
302 50

EDUCATION
8131117-

2413894

8131117-

2414231
303 50

EDUCATION
8131117-

2414239

8131117-

2414624
304 60

HISTORY
8131117-

2413375

8131117-

2413705
305 50

HISTORY
8131117-

2413706

8131117-

2414000
307 50

HISTORY
8131117-

2414002

8131117-

2414331
308 50

HISTORY
8131117-

2414332

8131117-

2414616
309 52

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION
24

SOCIOLOGY 26

MULTI-

DISCIPLINARY 

COURSES (MDC)

LIBRARY 

INFORMATION 

SCIENCE

ALL

ALL

310

K.U. B.A./B.SC./B.COM. (MAJOR) 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION (NEP), 2024

VENUE: KALYANI MAHAVIDYALAYA, KALYANI

ROOM-WISE ALLOTMENT OF THE CANDIDATES

DATE: 28.04.25 (MONDAY)                     2ND HALF           TIME: 02.00 P.M. TO 03.30 PM

PAPER SUBJECT
MAJOR 

SUBJECT

ROLL NO ROOM 

NO

No. of 

Candidates


