## K.U. B.A./B.SC./B.COM. (MAJOR) 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION (NEP), 2024 VENUE: KALYANI MAHAVIDYALAYA, KALYANI ROOM-WISE ALLOTMENT OF THE CANDIDATES

DATE: 28.04.25 (MONDAY) 2ND HALF TIME: 02.00 P.M. TO 03.30 PM

DATE: 26.04.25 (MONDAT)		ZND HALF		1 11v1E: 02.00 F.1v1. 1 O 05.30 F1v1		
PAPER	SUBJECT	MAJOR	ROLL NO		ROOM	No. of
IAILK		SUBJECT	From	To	NO	Candidates
MULTI- DISCIPLINARY COURSES (MDC)	LIBRARY INFORMATION SCIENCE	EDUCATION	8131117-	8131117-	301	50
			2413374	2413659		
		EDUCATION	8131117-	8131117-	302	50
			2413662	2413892		
		EDUCATION	8131117-	8131117-	303	50
			2413894	2414231		
		EDUCATION	8131117-	8131117-	304	60
			2414239	2414624		
		HISTORY	8131117-	8131117-	305	50
			2413375	2413705		
		HISTORY	8131117-	8131117-	307	50
			2413706	2414000		
		HISTORY	8131117-	8131117-	308	50
			2414002	2414331		
		HISTORY	8131117-	8131117-	309	52
			2414332	2414616		
		PHYSICAL	ALL			24
		EDUCATION			310	
		SOCIOLOGY	ALL			26